AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates' Presentations" on January 24, 2018 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 47  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 87.23% 41
No 12.77% 6
TOTAL 47
# COMMENTS DATE
1 There are no elections any more, not even for Vice-President!!! As much as we appreciate the 1/24/2018 3:38 PM
efforts of these people standing for Council having platforms and speaches is sooo pointless, other
than I'm happy to have the CPD point.
2 It was OK. Because all positions are by acclamation, it is a little less engaging 1/24/2018 3:37 PM
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 47  Skipped: 0
Excellent -
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 12.77% 6
Very good 34.04% 16
Good 40.43% 19
Fair 12.77% 6
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 47
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Nancy's and Anna's was a bit refeshing - not the same old blah, blah, blah (Al, Dan are you 1/24/2018 3:38 PM

reading this??)
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 47  Skipped: 0

Dan Dzaldov

Al Jeraj

Nancy Grozelle

Anna Aksan
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0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

. Excellent . Very good Good
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD
Dan Dzaldov 14.89% 44.68%
7 21
Al Jeraj 17.02% 42.55%
8 20
Nancy Grozelle 19.15% 42.55%
9 20
Anna Aksan 4.26% 19.15%
2 9
# COMMENTS
1 of course some are more smooth online than others
2 All presenters seemed to be good candidates for the positions
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4.26%
2
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8
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90% 100%

SurveyMonkey
TOTAL

0.00%

0 47
0.00%

0 47
0.00%

0 47
6.38%

3 47

DATE

1/24/2018 4:01 PM
1/24/2018 3:37 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Yes

No
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
TOTAL
# COMMENTS

convention details

40%

Answered: 47
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50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
63.83%

36.17%

90% 100%

30

17

47

DATE
1/24/2018 3:37 PM



AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates' Presentations" on January 24, 2018 - Feedback

SurveyMonkey

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 46

6/11

Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS
1 Not bad. Good thing Blain was on standby or it would have been only a half CPD point.

90% 100%

46

46

DATE
1/24/2018 3:38 PM
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?
Answered: 43  Skipped: 4
Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.70% 39
No 9.30% 4
TOTAL —
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | don't think the question about Associate members serving on Committees was answered clearly. 1/24/2018 3:15 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 1

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 21.74% 10

No 10.87% 5

N/A 67.39% 31

TOTAL g

# COMMENTS DATE

1 The only possible thing to act on would be registering for the AGM and we have both registered 1/24/2018 3:38 PM
already.
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the

same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 5  Skipped: 42

#_

(o] 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 1 5 5
Total Respondents: 5
# # DATE

RN

1/25/2018 12:09 PM

2 0 1/25/2018 9:35 AM
3 1 1/24/2018 3:41 PM
4 0 1/24/2018 3:18 PM
5 3 1/24/2018 3:15 PM
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Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 3  Skipped: 44

# RESPONSES DATE
1 Perhaps a Webinar on Insurance Claims, similar to that at the AGM 1/25/2018 9:35 AM
2 What is happening with ODCC? | heard a rumour that it's future is tenuous. Where did all of our 1/24/2018 3:38 PM
money go Mr. Brubacher??? | trust that this topic will be covered in detail, including full disclosure
of the financials at the AGM.
3 "drone" surveying 1/24/2018 3:25 PM
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 3  Skipped: 44

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Most informative - thank you 1/29/2018 1:01 PM
2 Does Blain always get the last word? LOL 1/24/2018 4:01 PM
3 Please advise the membership which, if any, Committees are looking for additional members. 1/24/2018 3:38 PM

11/ 11



	Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?
	Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:
	Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:
	Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?
	Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?
	Q6 Were questions answered clearly?
	Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into your workplace?
	Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the same computer, please indicate how many:
	Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics
	Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

